Vovember 2012

Thursday, November 1, 2012

10:00 AM Charity Circle -- Parlor
6:30 PM Belair Co-op Membership Meeting -- Dodds Hall
7:00 PM BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room

Friday, November 2, 2012
9:00 AM Setup for Share Shop -- Dodds Hall

Saturday, November 3, 2012
7:00 AM Share Shop -- Dodds Hall
7:30 AM Men's Book Group -- Panera Bread

T Sunday, November 4, 2012
Daylight Savings Time Begins
8:30 AM Chapel Service with Communion -- Sanctuary
9:30 AM Christmas Market -- Dodds Hall
10:00 AM Worship with Communion, Baptism, and Sunday School -- Sanctuary
Sunday Morning Connect: Jr. and Sr High
11:00 AM Scrip Card Sales -- After Church Services
11:15 AM Adult Ed: After the Prophet -- Dodds Hall Conference Room
11:15 AM Adult Ed: Gospel of Mark -- Conference Room
5:00 PM Youth Group -- Sr High Room
7:00 PM Prayer/Study Group -- Member's Home

Monday, November 5, 2012

10:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Conference Room
7:00 PM Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:30 PM Tiger Lilies -- Parlor

Tuesday, November 6, 2012
9:30 AM Health and Healing -- Parlor
Noon Gadabouts -- Conference Room
6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall
7:30 PM Deacons Meeting -- Conference Room

Wednesday, November 7, 2012

8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Conference Room

6:00 PM Sea Scout ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classrooms

6:30 PM Support Group for Breastfeeding Mothers and Their Children -- Parlor
7:00 PM New Hope Circle -- Members' Homes

7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary

Thursday, November 8, 2012

10:00 AM Lady Tigers -- Parlor
7:00 PM BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room

Friday, November 9, 2012
11:00 AM Setup for Scouts Food Drive -- Dodds Hall

Saturday, November 10, 2012
8:00 AM Scouting Food Drive -- Dodds Hall

1T Sunday, November 11, 2012
Veterans Day and Stewardship Sunday
8:30 AM Chapel Service with Communion -- Sanctuary
10:00 AM Worship with Sunday School -- Sanctuary
11:00 AM Stewardship Dinner -- Dodds Hall
11:00 AM Youth Orchestra Rehearsal
11:00 AM SCRIP Card Sales
11:15 AM Adult Ed: Gospel of Mark -- Conference Room
5:00 PM Youth Group -- Sr High Room
6:30 PM Discovery Circle -- Parlor

Monday, November 12, 2012

10:00 AM Covenant Circle -- Parlor

10:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Conference Room
7:00 PM Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:00 PM Stephen Ministry Peer Supervision -- Members' Home
7:30 PM Session -- Conference Room

Tuesday, November 13, 2012
9:30 AM Health and Healing -- Parlor
6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall

Wednesday, November 14, 2012

8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Conference Room
1:00 PM Joy Circle -- Members' Homes

6:30 PM Southern Comforter's Quilt Guild -- Dodds Hall
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary

Thursday, November 15, 2012

9:30 AM AARP Tax Aide -- Conference Room

7:00 PM BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room

7:30 PM Exploration Circle -- Members' Homes

Saturday, November 17, 2012

Youth Lock-in Begins at 5 PM

7:30 AM Men's Book Group -- Panera Bread
5:00 PM Youth Lock-in -- Dodds Hall

T Sunday, November 18, 2012
Youth Lock In Ends at 7:30 AM
8:30 AM Chapel Service with Communion -- Sanctuary
10:00 AM Worship with Baptism and Sunday School -- Sanctuary
Sunday Morning Connect: Jr. and Sr High
11:30 AM Youth Council Meeting -- Sr High Room
7:00 PM Prayer Study -- Member's Home

Monday, November 19, 2012
10:00 AM Hope Circle -- Members' Homes
Monday Morning Lectionary -- Conference Room
1:00 PM Knits with Sticks -- Parlor
7:00 PM Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:30 PM Tiger Lilies -- Parlor

Tuesday, November 20, 2012
9:30 AM Health and Healing -- Parlor
6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall

Wednesday, November 21, 2012
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Conference Room
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary

Thursday, November 22, 2012
Thanksgiving

Saturday, November 24, 2012
10:00 AM Setup Hanging of the Greens -- Dodds Hall

T Sunday, November 25, 2012
10:00 AM Worship with Sunday School -- Sanctuary
10:00 AM Sunday Morning Connect: Jr. and Sr High
11:30 AM Hanging of the Greens Luncheon -- Dodds Hall
Noon  Hanging of the Greens -- Dodds Hall
5:00 PM Youth Group -- Sr High Room

Monday, November 26, 2012

10:00 AM Monday Morning Lectionary -- Conference Room
7:00 PM Grace and Glory Circle -- Members' Homes
7:00 PM Sea Scout Ship 1009 (BSA) -- Dodds Hall Classroom
7:00 PM Stephen Ministry Peer Supervision -- Members' Home

Tuesday, November 27, 2012

9:30 AM Health and Healing -- Parlor

6:00 PM Chesapeake Chorale -- Dodds Hall

7:00 PM Outreach & Parish Life Council -- Conference Room

Wednesday, November 28, 2012

8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Conference Room
6:00 PM Southern Comforters Quilters Guild -- Dodds Hall
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal -- Sanctuary

Thursday, November 29, 2012

7:00 PM BSA Troop 1009 Meeting -- Dodds Hall Classroom

7:00 PM Clinquant Rehearsal -- Choir Room

7:00 PM Mission Council Meeting -- Dodds Hall Conference Room

HAPPY
BIRTHDAY!

To everyone

celebratin
this month!



